
Name Title Department Email Address Phone

Bianca Abell Executive Assistant
to the Vice
President of
Instruction

President's Office abellb@carteret.edu 252-222-6145

Ryan Adrick Photo Instructor Photography adrickr@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6251

Sharell Allen Chair, Cosmetic
Arts

Cosmetology allens@carteret.edu 252-222-6186

Amy Snider-Wells Chair, Basic Law
Enforcement
Training

Basic Law
Enforcement
Training

amyl3874@carteret.e
du

252-222-6228

Anna Ingram Full-Time Nursing
Instructor

Health Sciences annao0786@carteret.
edu

252-222-6387

Antoinette Norris Cashier Business Office antoinette5624@cart
eret.edu

252-222-6260

Shannon Arthur Nursing Instructor Health Sciences arthurs@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6394

Ashley Hutson Assistant Director
of Financial Aid

Financial Aid ashleym8354@cartere
t.edu

252 222 6147

Rhonda Bagshawe Paralegal Director Applied Science bagshawer@carteret.
edu

252-222-6230

Elizabeth Baker Director Library bakere@carteret.edu 252 222 6216



Nathan Beasley Horticulture Lead
Instructor

Applied
Technologies

beasleyn@carteret.e
du

252-222-6016

Brandy Bell Director, Small
Business Center

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

bellb@carteret.edu 252-222-6127

Joshua Benton Full-Time
Chairperson,
Welding Technology

Corporate &
Community Education

bentonj@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6091

Teresa Biggers Administrative
Assistant

Health Sciences biggerst@carteret.e
du

252-222-6181

Ashley Bizzell Spanish Instructor Arts & Sciences bizzella@carteret.e
du

252 222 6379

Clayton Bochnovic Chair of Science
and Developmental
Education

Arts & Sciences bochnovicc@carteret
.edu

252-222-6061

Karen Bochnovic Chair, Academic
Success

Arts & Sciences bochnovick@carteret
.edu

252-222-6064

Heather Boney Life Enrichment
Coordinator

Foundation boneyh@carteret.edu 252-222-6207

Melanie Boudreau Nursing Instructor boudreaum@carteret.
edu

252-222-6068

Michael Bowen English Instructor Arts & Sciences bowenm@carteret.edu 252 222 6232

Sherrie Brake WCE and Special
Accounts Technician

Business Office brakes@carteret.edu 252-222-6062

Brittny Wallace PT Library
Circulation Tech

Library brittny9597@cartere
t.edu

252-222-6213



Maggie Brown Vice-President
Instruction &
Student Support

Presidents Office brownm@carteret.edu 252-222-6144

Bryan Snyder Aquaculture
Operations Manager

Arts & Sciences bryanl0491@carteret
.edu

252-222-6209

Amanda Bryant Director, Human
Resources

Human Resources bryanta@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6225

Hedda Bunting WIOA Adult Career
Advisor

WIOA buntingh@carteret.e
du

252-222-7963

David Cerino Chair, Aquaculture
Technology

Aquaculture cerinod@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6114

Verna Chambers Chair, Math,
Engineering &
Physics

Arts & Sciences chambersv@carteret.
edu

252 222 6109

James Clarkson Culinary Instructor Culinary clarksonj@carteret.
edu

252-222-6191

Andrea Cole Medical Assisting
Instructor

Health Sciences colea@carteret.edu 252 222 6170

Kimberly Cole Radiography
Clinical
Coordinator

Health Sciences colek@carteret.edu 252 222 6065

Kevin Daniels Director, Business
& Industry

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

danielsk@carteret.e
du

252-222-6116

Wes Daniels Boat Program
Coordinator

Foundation danielsw@carteret.e
du

252 222 6222

Cathy Deal Chairperson, Human
Services Technology

Allied Health dealc@carteret.edu 252-222-6287



Carrie Dennison TRiO Office Manager TRiO dennisonc@carteret.
edu

252-222-6020

Patrick Dineley Chair, Information
Technology &
Healthcare
Informatics

Information
Technologies

dineleyp@carteret.e
du

252-222-6183

Renee Donald Executive Assistant
to VP Corporate and
Community Education

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

donaldr@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6117

Donna Scriven Accounts Payable
Technician

Business Office donnal8376@carteret
.edu

252 222 6160

James Eisenmann Physics Instructor Arts & Sciences eisenmannj@carteret
.edu

252-222-6190

Caroline Smith WIOA Youth Career
Advisor

WIOA elizabethc3241@cart
eret.edu

252 222 7978

Elizabeth New Director of
Recruitment and
Admissions

Student Services elizabethj79210@car
teret.edu

252-222-6153

Felicia Wright TRiO Counselor TRiO felicia2526@cartere
t.edu

252-222-6024

Tobin Finizio MAPS Director Student Services finiziot@carteret.e
du

252 222 6148

Anita Foster Esthetics
Instructor

Cosmetology fostera@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6176

Todd Foster ConEd Instructor Corporate &
Community Education

fostere@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6026

Jennifer Fox Registrar Registrar's Office foxj@carteret.edu 252-222-6152



Laurie Freshwater Dean, Health
Sciences

Health Sciences freshwaterl@cartere
t.edu

252 222 6281

Tina Futrell Data Coordinator,
Corporate &
Community Education

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

futrellt@carteret.e
du

252-222-6202

Todd Gardner Aquaculture
Instructor

Aquaculture gardnert@carteret.e
du

252-222-6125

Tamasa George-
Harden

Cosmetology
Instructor

Cosmetology georgehardent@carte
ret.edu

252 222 6059

Curtis Gillikin Director,
Information
Technology

Information
Technology

gillikinc@carteret.
edu

252-222-6173

Melinda Godette Custodial
Coordinator

Plant Operations godettem@carteret.e
du

252 222 6122

Vonda Godette Medical Assisting
Chairperson

Health Sciences godettev@carteret.e
du

252 222 6168

Jeff Goduti Executive Director,
Business Operations

Business Office godutij@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6161

Cindi Goodwin Director,
Operations &
Facilities

Operations &
Facilities

goodwinc@carteret.e
du

252-222-6087

Nicholas Goodwin Network and
Security
Administrator

Information
Technology

goodwinn@carteret.e
du

252 222 6220

Merianne
Grigoriciuc

Director of
Counseling,
Disability
Services, &
Retention

grigoriciucm@carter
et.edu

252 222 6237



Kelly Guthrie Security Officer Security guthriek@carteret.e
du

252-222-6188

Marquita Hall Custodian/Maintenan
ce Worker

Plant Operations hallm@carteret.edu 252 222 6026

Perry Harker Vice President,
Corporate &
Community Education

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

harkerp@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6205

Robert Harris Chair,Business
Administration &
Accounting

Business
Administration

harrisr@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6288

Toney Harstead Full-Time Health
Sciences Selective
Admission,
Advising, and Cli

Health Sciences harsteadt@carteret.
edu

(252)222-6134

Renee Hester Security Officer Security hestera@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6188

Doree Hill Dean, Arts &
Sciences

Arts & Sciences hilld@carteret.edu 252 222 6282

Arelis Holloman Basic Skills
Administrative
Assistant

College & Career
Readiness

hollomana@carteret.
edu

252-222-6362

Liz Hubbard hubbarde@carteret.e
du

252-222-6110

Janet Peterson Administrative
Assistant

Operations &
Facilities

janetm8949@carteret
.edu

252-222-6159

Tricia Janssen Finance &
Administration
Coordinator

Finance &
Administration

janssenp@carteret.e
du

252-222-6142

Kristian Jenkins Coordinator,
Student Life

Student Services jenkinsl@carteret.e
du

252-222-6253



Angela Johnson Admissions
Coordinator

Admissions johnsona@carteret.e
du

252-222-6154

D'Anton Johnson Receptionist Reception johnsond@carteret.e
du

252-222-6215

Joella Johnson Math Instructor Arts & Sciences johnsonj@carteret.e
du

252-222-6063

Latesheca Johnson Director, Workforce
Readiness

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

johnsonl@carteret.e
du

252-222-6204

Shawn Johnson Custodian Plant Operations johnsons@carteret.e
du

252 222 6026

Jonathan Eubanks Adjunct Fire
Instructor

Public Safety jonathan3422@carter
et.edu

252-222-6201

Jared Jones Coordinator, Youth
Camps and Community
Programs

Presidents Office jonesj@carteret.edu 252-222-6017

Julie Perry Retention Coach Student Services juliej7774@carteret
.edu

252-222-6270

Chuck Kassube Custodian Facilities &
Maintenance

kassubec@carteret.e
du

252-222-6026

Katie Stasser Aquaculture Project
Manager

Applied Sciences katherinem8659@cart
eret.edu

252-222-6120

Tammy Kavanaugh Chair, Associate
Degree Nursing

Health Sciences kavanaught@carteret
.edu

252 222 6112

Stephanie Kellum Security Officer Security kellums@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6188



Kelly Payne Nursing Instructor Health Sciences kellyw5565@carteret
.edu

252-222-6135

Anna Kitchin Radiography
Instructor

Health Sciences kitchina@carteret.e
du

252-222-6269

Kim Miller Respiratory
Therapy, Clinical
Coordinator

Health Sciences kmiller@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6169

Ed Ladenburger Learning Management
System
Administrator

Information
Technology

ladenburgerj@carter
et.edu

252-222-6179

Scott Lane Vice President Finance &
Administrative
Services

laned@carteret.edu 252-222-6224

Rebecca Lanier Medical/Office &
Computer Lead
Instructor

Office Systems
Technologies

lanierr@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6166

Scott Leahy Maritime Programs
Coordinator

MARTEC leahys@carteret.edu 252-222-6090

Joshua Long Landscape
Maintenance
Technician

Plant Operations longj@carteret.edu 252 222 6026

Adriana Lopez Administrative
Assistant

College & Career
Readiness

lopeza@carteret.edu 252 222 6058

Elliott Lupton Biology Instructor luptonq@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6383

Deena Lynk English Instructor Arts & Sciences lynkd@carteret.edu 252-222-6233

Ethan Lynk IT Specialist Information
Technology

lynke@carteret.edu 252-222-6267



Tracy Mancini President Presidents Office mancinit@carteret.e
du

252-222-6140

Christopher
Matthews

Director, Career &
College Readiness

College & Career
Readiness

matthewsc@carteret.
edu

252-222-6211

Richard McCormac Director, Industry
Training

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

mccormacr@carteret.
edu

252-222-6203

Annette McCracken Assistant Registrar Registrar's Office mccrackena@carteret
.edu

252-222-6081

Brandi McCullough Grants Coordinator Finance &
Administrative
Services

mcculloughb@cartere
t.edu

252-222-6056

Nic McGee System
Administrator

Information
Technology

mcgeen@carteret.edu 252-222-6192

Gemma McLaughlin Custodian mclaughling@cartere
t.edu

252 222 6026

Angela McMahon Executive Assistant
to the President

President's Office mcmahona@carteret.e
du

252-222-6141

Kyle McMilleon IT Specialist II Information
Technology

mcmilleonk@carteret
.edu

252 222 6164

James Osika-
Michales

I.T. Help Desk
Manager

Information
Technology

michalesj@carteret.
edu

252 222 6180

C.J. Monaco Boat Program
Assistant

Foundation monacoc@student.car
teret.edu

252-222-6222

Eric Morgan Shipping &
Receiving / Fixed
Assets Coordinator

Finance Office morgane@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6193



Kristi Mroch Event &
Communications
Coordinator

Foundation mrochk@carteret.edu 252-222-6108

Terry Murphy Facilities Manager Operations &
Facilities

murphyt@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6321

Kati New Facility Rental &
Administrative
Coordinator

Operations &
Facilities

newk@carteret.edu 252 222 6026

Jeanne Oden Administrative
Assistant,
Corporate &
Community Educat

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

odenj@carteret.edu 252 222 6199

Logan Okun Senior Director,
Marketing &
Communications

President's Office okunl@carteret.edu 252-222-6240

Shana Olmstead Director, HCAC &
Special Populations

Applied Sciences olmsteads@carteret.
edu

252 222 6264

Pamela Olsson Purchasing Agent Finance Office olssonp@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6162

Lynn Owens Payroll Accountant Finance Office owensl@carteret.edu 252-222-6242

Anthony Palbicke Criminal Justice
Lead Instructor

Criminal Justice palbickea@carteret.
edu

252-222-6249

Adam Parchman Manufacturing &
Marine
Technologies, Lead
Instructor

Marine Technology parchmanr@carteret.
edu

252-222-6278

Charles Park Chair,
Hospitality/Culinar
y/Baking & Pastry
Arts

Culinary parkc@carteret.edu 252-222-6034



Ana Parker Psychology
Instructor

Arts & Sciences parkera@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6234

Juanita Parker Programs NA I & NA
II Coordinator

Corporate &
Community Education

parkerj@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6019

Heather Partin Nursing Instructor Health Sciences partinh@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6054

Kevin Pegram Security Officer Security pegramk@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6119

Rhonda Piner Chair, Certified
Nursing Assistant

Health Sciences pinerr@carteret.edu 252-222-6049

Elaine Postawa Radiography Program
Chair

Health Sciences postawae@carteret.e
du

252 222 6165

Chuck Powell Instructor,
Business
Administration, 10-
month

powellc@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6257

David Quinn History Instructor Arts & Sciences quinnd@carteret.edu 252 222 6393

Greta Quinn General Education
Instructor

Arts & Sciences quinng@carteret.edu 252 222 6130

Rachel Hines HR Coordinator Human Resources rachelj5925@cartere
t.edu

252-222-6076

Brenda Reash Executive Director,
Foundation

Foundation reashb@carteret.edu 252 222 6262

Melanie Reels Director, TRiO Student Support
Services

reelsm@carteret.edu 252-222-6239



Richard Abell Director, Security
& Emergency
Preparedness

Security richardb9876@carter
et.edu

252-222-6221

David Roach Chair, Respiratory
Therapy

Health Sciences roachd@carteret.edu 252 222 6171

Heather Robbins NC Works Career
Coach/Enrollment
Advisor

Admissions robbinsh@carteret.e
du

252-222-6286

Herb Roberts Marine Propulsion
Lead Instructor

Marine Propulsion robertsr@carteret.e
du

252 222 6163

Caitlyn Rocci NC Works Career
Coach

Student Services roccic@carteret.edu 252-222-6155

Roce Frazier Director Financial
Aid & Financial Aid
Officer

Financial Aid rocea2535@carteret.
edu

252 222 6297

Rod Gillikin EMS/Paramedic
Instructor

roderickl8664@carte
ret.edu

252-222-6084

Laura Russell Nursing Instructor Health Sciences russelll@carteret.e
du

252-222-6136

Brian Salter Automotive
Technology Lead
Instructor

Applied
Technologies

salterb@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6378

Joseph Savage Enrollment Advisor
(Applied Sciences)

Enrollment Advisor,
CCP
Coordinator/Career
Coach

savagej@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6175

Elizabeth Scheller Human Resources
Specialist

Human Resources schellere@carteret.
edu

252-222-6275

Karsten Scott IT Specialist Information
Technology

scottk@carteret.edu 252-222-6395



Grant Seaton Automotive/Diesel
Instructor

seatong@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6172

CCC Security Security Officers Security security@carteret.e
du

252 222 6188

Lauren Seymour Chemistry
Instructor

Arts & Sciences seymourl@carteret.e
du

252-222-6386

Sharon King Director, WIOA
Programs/Youth
Career Advisor

WIOA sharonm4923@cartere
t.edu

252-222-7971

Sharon Carter-Moore Coordinator,
Carteret Works

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

sharonr1981@cartere
t.edu

252 222 7965

Donna Singletary Custodian/Maintenan
ce Worker

Plant Facilities singletaryd@cartere
t.edu

252 222 6026

Jason Smith Chair, Fine Arts &
Humanities

Arts & Sciences smithc@carteret.edu 252-222-6048

Erin Smith Associate Degree
Nursing Instructor

Health Sciences smithe@carteret.edu 252 222 6052

Dee Smith Event and
Sponsorship
Coordinator

Foundation smithl@carteret.edu 252-222-6143

Mark Snyder Full-Time (10
month) Art
Instructor

Humanities/Fine
Arts

snyderm@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6047

Michele Somogy Food Service
Technology
Instructor

Culinary Arts somogym@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6033

Robert Staab Adjunct Instructor Boat Manufacturing
& Service

staabr@carteret.edu 252-222-6000



Kristina Stewart-
Horton

Chair, Surgical
Technology

Health Sciences stewarthortonk@cart
eret.edu

252-222-6178

David Stone Maintenance
Technician II

Plant Operations stoned@carteret.edu 252-222-6026

Lewis Stroud Dean of Student
Services

Student Services stroudh@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6021

Sherri Taylor EMS Clinical
Coordinator

taylors@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6238

Terrell Henry CCED HRD Instructor terrelll4841@carter
et.edu

252-222-7981

Teresa Terrell Accounts Receivable
Technician

Business Office terrellt@carteret.e
du

252-222-6078

Rashad Thomas Full-Time Reference
and Instruction
Librarian

Library thomasr@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6247

Jeremy Thompson Assistant Director
Operations &
Facilities

Operations &
Facilities

thompsonj@carteret.
edu

252-222-6040

Nicole Thompson Dean, Applied
Sciences

Applied
Technologies

thompsonn@carteret.
edu

252 222 6046

John Tolar Maintenance
Coordinator

Facilities
Maintenance

tolarj@carteret.edu 252 222 6121

Christine Turner Chair/Instructor,
Emergency Medical
Science

Health Science turnerc@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6082

Tyler Gibson Aquaculture
Instructor

Applied Sciences tylerf8660@carteret
.edu

252-222-6115



Jonathan Tyndall Director,
Institutional
Effectiveness

Presidents Office tyndallj@carteret.e
du

252-222-6290

Johnny Underwood Sociology
Instructor

Arts & Sciences underwoodj@carteret
.edu

252 222 6387

Valerie Ealey Administrative
Assistant

Applied Sciences valeriej9890@carter
et.edu

252 222 6276

Terri Van Sickle Chair, English &
Communications

Arts & Sciences vansicklet@carteret
.edu

252-222-6280

Lori Vinskus Basic Skills
Assessment/Retentio
n Specialist

College & Career
Readiness

vinskusl@carteret.e
du

252-222-6187

Kristin Walker CCED Assistant
Registrar

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

walkerk@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6184

Victoria Washington Coordinator,
Marketing &
Communications

Presidents Office washingtonv@cartere
t.edu

252-222-6381

Caren Watson Custodian Plant Operations watsonc@carteret.ed
u

252 222 6026

Bena Weires NC Works Career
Coach / Skills USA
Coordinator PT

Admissions &
Counseling Services

weiresb@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6156

Rochelle Wert Instructor, Baking
& Pastry Arts

Culinary wertr@carteret.edu 252-222-6097

Stephanie Westbrook Nursing Instructor Health Sciences westbrooks@carteret
.edu

252-222-6137

James Willard Adjunct Instructor BLET willardj@carteret.e
du

252-222-6188



William Manuel CCED / PTT Adjunct Public Safety williamc4780@carter
et.edu

252-222-6201

Jay Majors Biology Instructor Arts & Sciences williamj8158@carter
et.edu

252-222-6389

Anna Wilson Custodian Plant Operations wilsona@carteret.ed
u

252-222-6026

Penny Witherington CCED Assistant for
Destiny 1

Workforce &
Continuing
Education

witheringtonp@carte
ret.edu

252 222 6118


